Position

Isla Vista Compost Collective
Program Manager

Outreach Coordinator
Compost Collective Student

Director

Compost Collective Student
Director

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Compost Collective Data
Analyst

Dirtrider

Dirtrider

Other Positions Held

Special District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Isla Vista Community Services
District

Department

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Isla Vista Compost
Collective

Total Wages

$11,880

$4,553

$3,867

$2,670

$2,266

$2,154

$1,993

$1,877

$1,500

$1,112

$1,084

$1,034

$829

$616

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,502

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



