Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Isla Vista Compost Collective Program Manager		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$11,880	\$3,502
Outreach Coordinator		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$4,553	\$0
Compost Collective Student Director		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$3,867	\$0
Compost Collective Student Director		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$2,670	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$2,266	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$2,154	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,993	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,877	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,500	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,112	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,084	\$0
Compost Collective Data Analyst		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$1,034	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$829	\$0
Dirtrider		Isla Vista Community Services District	Isla Vista Compost Collective	\$616	\$0